
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATION; Date Recorded=
2001;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200106200002
52711

06/20/2001
09:57:44

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAJOR
MORTGAGE

199905130002
01771

200106200002
52731

06/20/2001
09:57:46

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAJOR
MORTGAGE

199904230001
72891

200106200002
52741

06/20/2001
09:57:48

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAJOR
MORTGAGE

199904300001
80581

200106200002
52851

06/20/2001
09:58:03

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAJOR
MORTGAGE

199810150004
04571

200106200002
52861

06/20/2001
09:58:05

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAJOR
MORTGAGE

199810020003
84591

200106200002
52871

06/20/2001
09:58:06

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAJOR
MORTGAGE

199809240003
72441

200106200002
52881

06/20/2001
09:58:08

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAJOR
MORTGAGE

199810010003
84001

200106200002
52911

06/20/2001
09:58:12

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAJOR
MORTGAGE

199809240003
72361

200106200002
52941

06/20/2001
09:58:15

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAJOR
MORTGAGE

199810050003
87511

200106200002
52961

06/20/2001
09:58:18

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAJOR
MORTGAGE

199809080003
48491

200106200002
52971

06/20/2001
09:58:20

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAJOR
MORTGAGE

199809290003
78161

200106200002
53061

06/20/2001
09:58:36

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAJOR
MORTGAGE

199808180003
19341

200106200002
53081

06/20/2001
09:58:39

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAJOR
MORTGAGE

199808270003
34971

200106200002
53231

06/20/2001
10:17:54

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAJOR
MORTGAGE

199810070003
91291



200106200002
53251

06/20/2001
10:17:56

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAJOR
MORTGAGE

199807290002
88971

200106200002
53261

06/20/2001
10:17:58

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAJOR
MORTGAGE

199807210002
76001

200106200002
53281

06/20/2001
10:18:00

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAJOR
MORTGAGE

199808030002
93871

200106200002
53311

06/20/2001
10:18:05

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAJOR
MORTGAGE

199808130003
12141

200106200002
53341

06/20/2001
10:18:09

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAJOR
MORTGAGE

199807080002
56711

200106200002
53331

06/20/2001
10:18:07

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAJOR
MORTGAGE

199807100002
62411

200106200002
53451

06/20/2001
10:18:26

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAJOR
MORTGAGE

199711250003
85071

200106200002
53471

06/20/2001
10:18:28

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAJOR
MORTGAGE

199809150003
60811

200106140002
44191

06/14/2001
09:45:42

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200103260001
11061

200106140002
44221

06/14/2001
09:45:46

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200103200001
00671

200106140002
44261

06/14/2001
09:45:51

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200104040001
25501

200106140002
44271

06/14/2001
09:45:52

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200104040001
25331

200106140002
44311

06/14/2001
09:45:58

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200104090001
31791

200106140002
44341

06/14/2001
09:46:02

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200103300001
17671

200106140002
44331

06/14/2001
09:46:01

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200104040001
24921

200106140002
44361

06/14/2001
09:46:05

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAROLINA
FIRST BANK

200104180001
48881


