Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATION; Date Recorded= 2001;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200106200002 52711	06/20/2001 09:57:44	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAJOR MORTGAGE					199905130002 01771	
200106200002 52731	06/20/2001 09:57:46	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAJOR MORTGAGE					199904230001 72891	
200106200002 52741	06/20/2001 09:57:48	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAJOR MORTGAGE					199904300001 80581	
200106200002 52851	06/20/2001 09:58:03	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAJOR MORTGAGE					199810150004 04571	
200106200002 52861	06/20/2001 09:58:05	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAJOR MORTGAGE					199810020003 84591	
200106200002 52871	06/20/2001 09:58:06	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAJOR MORTGAGE					199809240003 72441	
200106200002 52881	06/20/2001 09:58:08	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAJOR MORTGAGE					199810010003 84001	
200106200002 52911	06/20/2001 09:58:12	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAJOR MORTGAGE					199809240003 72361	
200106200002 52941	06/20/2001 09:58:15	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAJOR MORTGAGE					199810050003 87511	
200106200002 52961	06/20/2001 09:58:18	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAJOR MORTGAGE					199809080003 48491	
200106200002 52971	06/20/2001 09:58:20	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAJOR MORTGAGE					199809290003 78161	
200106200002 53061	06/20/2001 09:58:36	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAJOR MORTGAGE					199808180003 19341	
200106200002 53081	06/20/2001 09:58:39	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAJOR MORTGAGE					199808270003 34971	
200106200002 53231	06/20/2001 10:17:54	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAJOR MORTGAGE					199810070003 91291	

200106200002 53251	06/20/2001 10:17:56	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAJOR MORTGAGE			199807290002 88971	
200106200002 53261	06/20/2001 10:17:58	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAJOR MORTGAGE			199807210002 76001	
200106200002 53281	06/20/2001 10:18:00	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAJOR MORTGAGE			199808030002 93871	
200106200002 53311	06/20/2001 10:18:05	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAJOR MORTGAGE			199808130003 12141	
200106200002 53341	06/20/2001 10:18:09	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAJOR MORTGAGE			199807080002 56711	
200106200002 53331	06/20/2001 10:18:07	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAJOR MORTGAGE			199807100002 62411	
200106200002 53451	06/20/2001 10:18:26	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAJOR MORTGAGE			199711250003 85071	
200106200002 53471	06/20/2001 10:18:28	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAJOR MORTGAGE			199809150003 60811	
200106140002 44191	06/14/2001 09:45:42	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK			200103260001 11061	
200106140002 44221	06/14/2001 09:45:46	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK			200103200001 00671	
200106140002 44261	06/14/2001 09:45:51	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK			200104040001 25501	
200106140002 44271	06/14/2001 09:45:52	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK			200104040001 25331	
200106140002 44311	06/14/2001 09:45:58	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK			200104090001 31791	
200106140002 44341	06/14/2001 09:46:02	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK			200103300001 17671	
200106140002 44331	06/14/2001 09:46:01	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK			200104040001 24921	
200106140002 44361	06/14/2001 09:46:05	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAROLINA FIRST BANK			200104180001 48881	